

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14890-  
14891/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 26/05/2009 in SA No.  
344/2009 & SA No.345/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and  
prayer for interim relief )

Date: 16/11/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Neha Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Petitioner to file process fee and spare copies within  
a week for issuance of notice on respondents by registered post  
A.D.

List again on 14th January, 2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar