

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14890-14891/2009

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 12/03/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms.N.Agarwal, Adv
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Neither undelivered cover nor A.D. Card in respect of the respondents received back. Registry to call for report from the concerned postal authority.
List again on 3.5.2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar