

:  
ITEM NO.53

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14890-14891/2009

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer  
for interim relief )

Date: 09/07/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Neha Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

It has been pointed out that the learned Advocate,  
Mr M.C.Dhingra is appearing for respondent No.1 by Caveat.

Issue fresh notice.

Dasti service is allowed on remaining unserved  
respondents.

List again on 26.8.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)  
Registrar

hj