

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14890-14891/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 26/05/2009 in SA No. 344/2009 & SA No. 345/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 01/08/2011 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.

Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On the request of the learned counsel for the parties, the matters are adjourned by four weeks.

(Sonia)

Sr. P. A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)

Court Master

(Item No. 3 of Cause List dt. 2/8/2011 of Ct No. 12)