

V
ITEM NO.8 COURT NO.12
(Mentioned at 2.00 p.m.)

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s). 14890-14891/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 26/05/2009 in SA No. 344/2009, SA No.345/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD, BENCH AT LUCKNOW)

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 10/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. P.S. Narsimha, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Nakul Mohta, Adv.
Ms. Parul Shukla, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Vinay Garg, Adv.
Mr. Tanmaya Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv. (Not present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, list these matters on 22nd January, 2013.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

(Indu Bala Kapur)

Court Master

Court Master

